H&H Summer Horse Show Series at Traders Point
STABLES May 7-8, May 21-22, June 18-19, July 2-3, July 30-31, August 20-21*%, September 3-4, September 17-18
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STABLES

Saturday
Grand Champion Ring - 9:00 a.m.

Sunday
Grand Champion Ring - 9:00 a.m.

Sunday
CWD Ring - 8:00 am

4 Hunter WU 2'3" - 2'9" Open Card ** A7
56, 57 IHJA Hunter 2'3" Over Fences
221 IHJA 2'3" Equitation Over Fences
60,61 Schooling Hunter Over Fences
64,65 Baby Green Hunter Over Fences
68,69 Non Pro Schooling Hunter Over Fences
76,77 Novice Children's Hunter Over Fences
80,81 Novice Adult Hunter Over Fences
52,53 Pony Hunter Over Fences
73 Intermediate Rider Eq Over Fences
203 12 - 14 Equitation Over Fences
207 Adult Equitation Over Fences
34,35 Special Hunter 2'9"
6 3'0" - 3'9" Warm Up Open Card **An
88,89 Green Hunter Over Fences
92,93 Open Hunter Over Fences
100,101 Amateur Adult Hunter Over Fences
96,97 Children's Hunter Over Fences
205 15-17 Equitation Over Fences
108,109 Amateur Owner Hunter Over Fences "
104,105 Performance Hunter Over Fences M
124,125 Junior Hunter Over Fences M
CWD Ring - 8:00 am
24 Groundpole Eq W/T
25 Groundpole Eq W/T/C
30J Beginner Rider Jr Eq W/T
31 Beginner Rider Jr Eq W/T/C
30A Beginner Rider Adult Eq W/T
31A Beginner Rider Adult Eq W/T/C
26,27 Groundpole Eq - Groundpoles
1 Crosspole Warm Up Open Card **AA
32J,33J Beginner Rider Jr Eq Xpoles
32A,33A  Beginner Rider Adult Eq Xpoles
132,133  Open Xpole Hunter
19 Leadline ** A
2 Hunter WU 18"-2'0" Open Card **AA
136-137 IHJA 18" Hunter Over Fences
44,45 Mini Hunter Over Fences
128,129 Long Stirrup Hunter 2'0"
40,41 Short Stirrup Hunter Over Fences
211 Long Stirrup Equitation Over Fences
209 Short Stirrup Equitation Over Fences
201 11 & Under Equitation Over Fences
48,49 Children's Pony Hunter Over Fences
300 IHJA Mini Medal
20 Hunter Breeding Yearlings A
21 Hunter Breeding Two Year Olds M
22 Hunter Breeding Three Year Olds A
23 Hunter Breeding Best Young Horse A
Jumper Ring 8:30 am
10 Jumper Warm Up Open Card ** AA
470,471 Future Jumper 2'0"-2'3"
400,401 Puddle Jumper 2'6"
410,411 MiniJumper 2'9'
460-461 Intermed Children’s/Adult Jumper 2’9"
480,481 Schooling Jumper 3'0"
420,421 Novice Children's/Adult Jumper 3'0"
433,434 Low Children's/Adult Jumper 3'3"
430,431 Low Training Jumper ** 3'3"
440 Medium Training Jumper ** 3'6"
443 Children's/Adult Jumper 3'6"
450 High Training Jumper ** 3'9"
453 Junior/Amateur Owner Jumper 3'9"

59
220
63
67
71
79
83
55
75
202
206
14
37
91
95
103
99
204
111
107
127

58
62
66
70
78
82
54
301
74
203X
302
207X
303
36

7

90
94
102
305
98
205X
304
110
106
126
306
500

IHJA Hunter 2'3" Under Saddle

IHJA 2'3" Equitation Flat

Schooling Hunter Under Saddle

Baby Green Hunter Under Saddle

Non Pro Schooling Hunter Under Saddle
Novice Children's Hunter Under Saddle
Novice Adult Hunter Under Saddle
Pony Hunter Under Saddle
Intermediate Rider Equitation Flat

12 - 14 Equitation Flat

Adult Equitation Flat

Pleasure Hunter**

Special Hunter Under Saddle

Green Hunter Under Saddle

Open Hunter Under Saddle

Amateur Adult Hunter Under Saddle
Children's Hunter Under Saddle

15 - 17 Equitation Flat

Amateur Owner Hunter Under Saddle w
Performance Hunter Under Saddle w
Junior Hunter Under Saddle w

Hunter WU 2'3" - 2'9" Open Card **An
IHJA Hunter 2'3" Over Fences
Schooling Hunter Over Fences

Baby Green Hunter Over Fences

Non Pro Schooling Hunter Over Fences
Novice Children's Hunter Over Fences
Novice Adult Hunter Over Fences

Pony Hunter Over Fences

IHJA Pony Medal

Intermediate Rider Equitation Over Fences
12-14 Equitation Over Fences

IHJA Novice Children's Medal

Adult Equitation Over Fences

IHJA Novice Adult Medal

Special Hunter Over Fences 2'9"
Hunter WU 3'0" - 3'9" Open Card **An
Green Hunter Over Fences

Open Hunter Over Fences

Amateur Adult Hunter Over Fences
IHJA Adult Medal

Children's Hunter Over Fences

15 - 17 Equitation Over Fences

IHJA Children's Medal

Amateur Owner Hunter Over Fences M
Performance Hunter Over Fences M
Junior Hunter Over Fences M

IHJA Junior Medal

$500 Hill Top Stables Hunter Derby **

1st Over Fence will count for Hunter Derby Classic

Round

600 Groundpoles Div.2 W/T **

601 Groundpoles Div. 2 W/T/C**

604 Beginner Rider Jr. Eq. Div. 2 W/T **

605 Beginner Rider Jr. Eq. Div.2 W/T/C**

608 Beg. Rider Adult Eq. Div. 2 W/T **

609 Beg. Rider Adult Eq. Div. 2 W/T/C **

602,603  Groundpoles Div. 2 Groundpoles **

15 Crosspole Warm Up Open Card **An

606,607 Beginner Rider Jr. Eq. Div. 2 Xpoles **

610,611  Beg. Rider Adult Eq. Div. 2 Xpoles **

135 Open Xpole Hunter Under Saddle

134 Open Xpole Hunter Over Crosspoles

139 IHJA 18" Hunter Under Saddle

47 Mini Hunter Under Saddle

131 Long Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle

43 Short Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle

210 Long Stirrup Equitation Flat

208 Short Stirrup Equitation Flat

200 11 & Under Equitation Flat

51 Children's Pony Hunter Under Saddle

3 Hunter WU 18"-2'0" Open Card ** AA

138 IHJA 18" Hunter Over Fences

46 Mini Hunter Over Fences

130 Long Stirrup Hunter Over Fences 2'0"

42 Short Stirrup Hunter Over Fences

201X 11 & Under Equitation Over Fences

50 Children's Pony Hunter Over Fences
Jumper Ring - 8:30 a.m.

11 Jumper Warm Up Open Card ** A7

472 Future Jumper 2'0"-2'3"

402 Puddle Jumper 2'6"

462 Intermed Children’s/Adult Jumper 2’9"

412 Mini Jumper 2'9"

501 $500 Jumper Derby 2'9"** An

482 Schooling Jumper 3'0"

422 Novice Children's/Adult Jumper 3'0"

435 Low Children's/Adult Jumper 3'3"

432 Low Training Jumper ** 3'3"

441,442  Medium Training Jumper ** 3'6"

444,445  Children's/Adult Jumper 3'6"

451,452  High Training Jumper 3’9"

454,455  Junior/Amateur Owner Jumper 3'9"

FEES

Regular Class Fee: $25

Medal Class Fee: $35

Derby Class Fee $50

Office Fee: $35

Stall: $100

Golf Cart Rental (per weekend): $195

Trailer-In Fee (Per Day): $25

Non-Showing Horse Fee: $50

All shows approved by the Indiana Hunter Jumper Association and USHJA Outreach.

Classes marked ** are not recognized by IHJA

For information call Jim Farmer: 317-809-1704

Classes marked " are not recognized by USHJA Outreach

To reserve stalls and golf carts, call Kelli Hughes: 317-945-7250

#August 20-21: Homes of Hope Charity Horse Show. Proceeds to benefit Homes of Hope, a nonprofit
organization building affordable housing for the underprivileged in Mexico.

The Horse Show Management reserves to itself the right to limit entries in any class, section or division, to
refuse, accept conditionally, or to cancel any entries, disqualify any riders or exhibitors, prohibit exhibition of
entries, and cancel award prizes, without any claim for damages
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