

H&H Summer Horse Show Series at Traders Point

Sunday



🕏 May 7-8, May 21-22, June 18-19, July 2-3, July 30-31, August 20-21[#], September 3-4, September 17-18

Shibb	20 May 7 0, May 21 22, June 10					
Saturday						
	and Champion Ring - 9:00 a.m.					
4	Hunter WU 2'3" - 2'9" Open Card ** ^^					
56, 57	IHJA Hunter 2'3" Over Fences					
221	IHJA 2'3" Equitation Over Fences					
60,61	Schooling Hunter Over Fences					
64,65	Baby Green Hunter Over Fences					
68,69	Non Pro Schooling Hunter Over Fences					
76,77	Novice Children's Hunter Over Fences					
80,81	Novice Adult Hunter Over Fences					
52,53	Pony Hunter Over Fences					
73	Intermediate Rider Eq Over Fences					
203	12 - 14 Equitation Over Fences					
207	Adult Equitation Over Fences					
34,35	Special Hunter 2'9"					
6	3'0" - 3'9" Warm Up Open Card **^^					
88,89	Green Hunter Over Fences					
92,93	Open Hunter Over Fences					
100,101	Amateur Adult Hunter Over Fences					
96,97	Children's Hunter Over Fences					
205	15-17 Equitation Over Fences					
108,109	Amateur Owner Hunter Over Fences ^^					
104,105	Performance Hunter Over Fences ^^					
124,125	Junior Hunter Over Fences ^^					
	CWD Ring - 8:00 am					
24	Groundpole Eq W/T					
25	Groundpole Eq W/T/C					
30J	Beginner Rider Jr Eq W/T					
31J	Beginner Rider Jr Eq W/T/C					
30A	Beginner Rider Adult Eq W/T					
31A	Beginner Rider Adult Eq W/T/C					
26,27 1	Groundpole Eq - Groundpoles					
	Crosspole Warm Up Open Card **^^					
32J,33J	Beginner Rider Jr Eq Xpoles					
32A,33A	Beginner Rider Adult Eq Xpoles					
132, 133	Open Xpole Hunter Leadline ** ^^					
19 2	Hunter WU 18"-2'0" Open Card **^^					
136-137	IHJA 18" Hunter Over Fences Mini Hunter Over Fences					
44,45						
128,129	Long Stirrup Hunter 2'0" Short Stirrup Hunter Over Fences					
40,41 211	Long Stirrup Equitation Over Fences					
209	Short Stirrup Equitation Over Fences					
209						
	11 & Under Equitation Over Fences					
48,49	Children's Pony Hunter Over Fences					
300	IHJA Mini Medal					
20 21	Hunter Breeding Yearlings ^^					
	Hunter Breeding Two Year Olds ^^					
22	Hunter Breeding Three Year Olds ^^					
23	Hunter Breeding Best Young Horse ^^					

Jumper Ring 8:30 am

10	Jumper Warm Up Open Card ** ^^
470,471	Future Jumper 2'0"-2'3"
400,401	Puddle Jumper 2'6"
410,411	Mini Jumper 2'9'
460-461	Intermed Children's/Adult Jumper 2'9"
480,481	Schooling Jumper 3'0"
420,421	Novice Children's/Adult Jumper 3'0"
433,434	Low Children's/Adult Jumper 3'3"
430,431	Low Training Jumper ** 3'3"
440	Medium Training Jumper ** 3'6"
443	Children's/Adult Jumper 3'6"
450	High Training Jumper ** 3'9"
453	Junior/Amateur Owner Jumper 3'9"

	Sunday
	Grand Champion Ring - 9:00 a.m.
59	IHJA Hunter 2'3" Under Saddle
220	IHJA 2'3" Equitation Flat
63	Schooling Hunter Under Saddle
67	Baby Green Hunter Under Saddle
71	Non Pro Schooling Hunter Under Saddle
79	Novice Children's Hunter Under Saddle
83	Novice Adult Hunter Under Saddle
55	Pony Hunter Under Saddle
75	Intermediate Rider Equitation Flat
202	12 - 14 Equitation Flat
206	Adult Equitation Flat
14	Pleasure Hunter**
37	Special Hunter Under Saddle
91	Green Hunter Under Saddle
95	Open Hunter Under Saddle
103	Amateur Adult Hunter Under Saddle
99	Children's Hunter Under Saddle
204	15 - 17 Equitation Flat
111	Amateur Owner Hunter Under Saddle w
107	Performance Hunter Under Saddle w
127	Junior Hunter Under Saddle w
5	Hunter WU 2'3" - 2'9" Open Card **^^
58	IHJA Hunter 2'3" Over Fences
62	Schooling Hunter Over Fences
66	Baby Green Hunter Over Fences
70	Non Pro Schooling Hunter Over Fences
78	Novice Children's Hunter Over Fences
82	Novice Adult Hunter Over Fences
52 54	Pony Hunter Over Fences
301	-
501 74	IHJA Pony Medal
	Intermediate Rider Equitation Over Fences
203X	12-14 Equitation Over Fences
302 2072	IHJA Novice Children's Medal
207X	Adult Equitation Over Fences
303	IHJA Novice Adult Medal
36	Special Hunter Over Fences 2'9"
7	Hunter WU 3'0" - 3'9" Open Card **^^
90	Green Hunter Over Fences
94	Open Hunter Over Fences
102	Amateur Adult Hunter Over Fences
305	IHJA Adult Medal
98	Children's Hunter Over Fences
205X	15 - 17 Equitation Over Fences
304	IHJA Children's Medal
110	Amateur Owner Hunter Over Fences ^^
106	Performance Hunter Over Fences ^^
126	Junior Hunter Over Fences ^^
306	IHJA Junior Medal
500	\$500 Hill Top Stables Hunter Derby **
1st Over	Fence will count for Hunter Derby Classic

1st Over Fence will count for Hunter Derby Classic Round

All shows approved by the Indiana Hunter Jumper Association and USHJA Outreach.

Classes marked ** are not recognized by IHJA

For information call Jim Farmer: 317-809-1704 To reserve stalls and golf carts, call Kelli Hughes: 317-945-7250

Classes marked ^^ are not recognized by USHJA Outreach

[#]August 20-21: Homes of Hope Charity Horse Show. Proceeds to benefit Homes of Hope, a nonprofit organization building affordable housing for the underprivileged in Mexico.

The Horse Show Management reserves to itself the right to limit entries in any class, section or division, to refuse, accept conditionally, or to cancel any entries, disqualify any riders or exhibitors, prohibit exhibition of entries, and cancel award prizes, without any claim for damages

0.00 a	Sunday				
; - 9:00 a.m.	CWD Ring - 8:00 am				
er Saddle	600	Groundpoles Div.2 W/T **			
at	601	Groundpoles Div. 2 W/T/C			
er Saddle	604	Beginner Rider Jr. Eq. Div.			
ider Saddle	605	Beginner Rider Jr. Eq. Div.2			
nter Under Saddle	608	Beg. Rider Adult Eq. Div. 2 W/T **			
ter Under Saddle	609	Beg. Rider Adult Eq. Div. 2			
nder Saddle	602,603	Groundpoles Div. 2 Groundpoles **			
ddle	15	Crosspole Warm Up Open Card **^^			
uitation Flat	606,607	Beginner Rider Jr. Eq. Div. 2	2 Xpoles **		
	610,611	Beg. Rider Adult Eq. Div. 2	Xpoles **		
	135	Open Xpole Hunter Under	Saddle		
	134	Open Xpole Hunter Over C	rosspoles		
Saddle	139	IHJA 18" Hunter Under Sac	ldle		
addle	47	Mini Hunter Under Saddle			
ddle	131	Long Stirrup Hunter Under	Saddle		
Under Saddle	43	Short Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle			
er Saddle	210	Long Stirrup Equitation Fla			
	208	Short Stirrup Equitation Fla			
er Under Saddle w	200	11 & Under Equitation Flat			
Inder Saddle w	51	Children's Pony Hunter Under Saddle			
addle w	3	Hunter WU 18"-2'0" Open Card ** ^^			
Open Card **^^	138	IHJA 18" Hunter Over Fences			
Fences	46	Mini Hunter Over Fences			
· Fences	130	Long Stirrup Hunter Over F	ancas 2'0"		
rer Fences	42	Short Stirrup Hunter Over			
nter Over Fences	42 201X				
		11 & Under Equitation Over Fences			
ter Over Fences	50	Children's Pony Hunter Ov	er rences		
ver Fences		lummer Bing 8:20 cm			
ces	- 11	Jumper Ring - 8:30 a.m.			
	11	Jumper Warm Up Open Ca	ira ** ///		
uitation Over Fences	472	Future Jumper 2'0"-2'3"			
Fences	402	Puddle Jumper 2'6"			
Medal	462	Intermed Children's/Adult	Jumper 2'9"		
Fences	412	Mini Jumper 2'9"			
lal	501	\$500 Jumper Derby 2'9"**			
ences 2'9"	482	Schooling Jumper 3'0"			
Open Card **^^	422	Novice Children's/Adult Jumper 3'0"			
nces	435	Low Children's/Adult Jumper 3'3"			
ices	432	Low Training Jumper ** 3			
Over Fences	441,442	Medium Training Jumper *			
_	444,445	Children's/Adult Jumper	3'6"		
r Fences	451,452				
r Fences	454,455	Junior/Amateur Owner Jur	nper 3'9"		
		FEES			
er Over Fences ^^	Regular Class Fee:		\$25		
Ver Fences ^^	Medal Class Fee:		\$35		
nces ^^	Derby Class Fee		\$50		
	Office Fee	2:	\$35		
			\$100		
lunter Derby **	Stall:				
lunter Derby **		Rental (per weekend):	\$195		
lunter Derby ** nter Derby Classic	Golf Cart	Rental (per weekend): Fee (Per Day):			



